DATE 01/29/2010 Columbia County This Permit Must Be Prominently Post	Building Permit PERMIT ted on Premises During Construction 000028349
APPLICANT DARIN SUMMERLIN	PHONE 386-288-5426
ADDRESS 679 SW ALAMO DR	LAKE CITY FL 32025
OWNER KIEP TON & KIMM MILLER	PHONE 755-1829
ADDRESS 603 SE DEFENDER DRIVE	LAKE CITY FL 32025
CONTRACTOR DARRIN SUMMERLIN	PHONE 386-288-5426
LOCATION OF PROPERTY EAT BAYA, R DEFENDER, C	GO THROUGH 1ST STOP SIGN THEN BEFORE
2ND STOP SIGN LAST HOUS	SE ON LEFT
TYPE DEVELOPMENT RE-ROOF SFD	ESTIMATED COST OF CONSTRUCTION 6000.00
HEATED FLOOR AREA TOTAL A	AREA HEIGHT STORIES 1
FOUNDATION WALLS	ROOF PITCH 4/12 FLOOR
LAND USE & ZONING	MAX. HEIGHT 35
Minimum Set Back Requirments: STREET-FRONT	REAR SIDE
NO. EX.D.U. 1 FLOOD ZONE NA	DEVELOPMENT PERMIT NO.
PARCEL ID 34-3S-17-07117-000 SUBDIVIS	SION COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES REPLAT
Control of the Contro	
LOT 10 BLOCK 2 PHASE UNIT	TOTAL ACRES
Culvert Permit No. Culvert Waiver Contractor's License Note EXISTING X10-024 LH Driveway Connection Septic Tank Number LU & Zone COMMENTS: NOC ON FILE	Number Applicant/Owner/Contractor LH N Oning checked by Approved for Issuance New Resident
	Check # or Cash 3451
FOR BUILDING & ZON	NING DEPARTMENT ONLY (footow/Slok)
Temporary Power Foundation	Monolithic (footer/Slab)
date/app. by	date/app. by date/app. by
Under slab rough-in plumbing Slat	b Sheathing/Nailing
date/app. by	date/app. by
Framing Insulation	date/app. by
date app. by	CONTROL A ACT OF F
Rough-in plumbing above slab and below wood floor	Electrical rough-in date/app. by
Heat & Air Duct Peri, beam (L	- PP J
date/app. by	date/app. by date/app. by
Permanent power C.O. Final date/app. by	Culvert
D. more morte	date/app. by date/app. by ie downs, blocking, electricity and plumbing
date/app. by date/app. by	date/app. by
Reconnection RV	date/app. by Re-roof date/app. by
BUILDING PERMIT FEE \$ 30.00 CERTIFICATION	FEE \$ SURCHARGE FEE \$ 0.00
MISC. FEES \$ 0.00 ZONING CERT. FEE \$	FIRE FEE \$ WASTE FEE \$
ELOOD DEVELODATE EEE 6 ELOOD ZONE EEE 6	CHIVEDTEES TOTAL FOR 20.00

NOTICE: IN ADDITION TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF THIS PERMIT, THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL RESTRICTIONS APPLICABLE TO THIS PROPERTY THAT MAY BE FOUND IN THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF THIS COUNTY. AND THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL PERMITS REQUIRED FROM OTHER GOVERNMENTAL ENTITIES SUCH AS WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS, STATE AGENCIES, OR FEDERAL AGENCIES.

INSPECTORS OFFICE

"WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT."

CLERKS OFFICE

EVERY PERMIT ISSUED SHALL BECOME INVALID UNLESS THE WORK AUTHORIZED BY SUCH PERMIT IS COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS AFTER ITS ISSUANCE, OR IF THE WORK AUTHORIZED BY SUCH PERMIT IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 180 DAYS AFTER THE TIME THE WORK IS COMMENCED. A VALID PERMIT RECIEVES AN APPROVED INSPECTION EVERY 180 DAYS. WORK SHALL BE CONSIDERED NOT SUSPENDED, ABANDONED OR INVALID WHEN THE PERMIT HAS RECIEVED AN APPROVED INSPECTION WITHIN 180 DAYS OT THE PREVIOUS INSPECTION.

Columbia County Building Permit Application

For Office Use Only	Application #	01-26 Date	e Received /	1-28-10 By Uf Pe	ermit # 28349
Zoning Official	Date	Flood Zone		Land Use	Zoning
FEMA Map #	Elevation	MFE	River	Plans Examiner	Date
Comments					
NOC EH Deed					
Dev Permit #		The second second			
IMPACT FEES: EMS			_ Corr	Road/Code	
		_ = TOTAL		Eav	
Septic Permit No.	40	7 11 5	- 1.		1-199-6411
Name Authorized Pers					6 (88) 7 / 6
Address <u>6795</u>	W. Alamo Driv	e hake city	IFL 320	25	
Owners Name	of TON 4	kim mille	25	Phone	5-1829
911 Address 603	3 SE Defend	er Ave. hal	Ke City,	FL 32025	
Contractors Name)			Phone 386	, 288-5426
Address 679 5.1	N. Alamo Drive	Lake City			
Fee Simple Owner Na	- 1	*	1		
Bonding Co. Name &	Address NA				
Architect/Engineer N	ame & Address	NJA			
Mortgage Lenders No	ame & Address	NA			
Circle the correct pov	ver company - FL	Power & Light	Clay Elec.	- Suwannee Valley E	Elec Progress Energy
Property ID Number	34-35-17-0711	7	Estimate	d Cost of Construction	n\$ 6000.00
Subdivision Name	ountry dub Es	tates		Lot Block	Unit Phase
Driving Directions BAYA East To Notender. Lt. Go thru 1st stop sign and house is					
Next to last house on iff. before stop sign.					
		,	Number o	of Existing Dwellings o	n Property
Construction of _S	FA revoof				Lot Size
Do you need a - <u>Culv</u>			e an Existing	<u>Drive</u> Total Build	ling Height
Actual Distance of Str	ucture from Property	y Lines - Front	Side	Side	Rear
Number of Stories	Heated Floor Ar	ea 2091	Total Floo	r Area <u>2270</u>	_Roof Pitch 4/12
Application is hereby installation has comm	made to obtain a ponenced prior to the i	ermit to do work a ssuance of a perr	and installation	ons as indicated. I ce all work be performed	rtify that no work or I to meet the standards

Revised 1-10-08

of all laws regulating construction in this jurisdiction.

Columbia County Building Permit Application

<u>TIME LIMITATIONS OF APPLICATION</u>: An application for a permit for any proposed work shall be deemed to have been abandoned 180 days after the date of filing, unless such application has been pursued in good faith or a permit has been issued; except that the building official is authorized to grant one or more extensions of time for additional periods not exceeding 90 days each. The extension shall be requested in writing and justifiable cause demonstrated.

<u>TIME LIMITATIONS OF PERMITS:</u> Every permit issued shall become invalid unless the work authorized by such permit is commenced within 180 days after its issuance, or if the work authorized by such permit is suspended or abandoned for a period of 180 days after the time work is commenced. A valid permit receives an approved inspection every 180 days. Work shall be considered not suspended, abandoned or invalid when the permit has received an approved inspection within 180 days of the previous approved inspection.

FLORIDA'S CONSTRUCTION LIEN LAW: Protect Yourself and Your Investment: According to Florida Law, those who work on your property or provide materials, and are not paid-in-full, have a right to enforce their claim for payment against your property. This claim is known as a construction lien. If your contractor fails to pay subcontractors or material suppliers or neglects to make other legally required payments, the people who are owed money may look to your property for payment, even if you have paid your contractor in full. This means if a lien is filed against your property, it could be sold against your will to pay for labor, materials or other

services which your contractor may have failed to pay.

NOTICE OF RESPONSIBILITY TO BUILDING PERMITEE: YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED as the recipient of a building permit from Columbia County, Florida, you will be held responsible to the County for any damage to sidewalks and/or road curbs and gutters, concrete features and structures, together with damage to drainage facilities, removal of sod, major changes to lot grades that result in ponding of water, or other damage to roadway and other public infrastructure facilities caused by you or your contractor, subcontractors, agents or representatives in the construction and/or improvement of the building and lot for which this permit is issued. No certificate of occupancy will be issued until all corrective work to these public infrastructures and facilities has been corrected.

<u>WARNING TO OWNER:</u> YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCMENT MAY RESULT IN YOU PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MUST BE RECORDED AND POSTED ON THE JOB SITE BEFORE THE FIRST INSPECTION. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR ATTORNEY BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT.

<u>OWNERS CERTIFICATION:</u> I hereby certify that all the foregoing information is accurate and all work will be done in compliance with all applicable laws and regulating construction and zoning. I further understand the above written responsibilities in Columbia County for obtaining this Building Permit.

Suff Tru

Owners Signature

<u>CONTRACTORS AFFIDAVIT:</u> By my signature I understand and agree that I have informed and provided this written statement to the owner of all the above written responsibilities in Columbia County for obtaining this Building Permit including all application and permit time limitations.

Contractor's Signature (Permitee)

Personally known

Contractor's License Number <u>CCC | 326 | 92</u> Columbia County

Competency Card Number

Affirmed under penalty of perjury to by the Contractor and subscribed before me this

or Produced Identification

SEAL:

EXPIRES JUL 30 2013
BONDED THROUGH
BILLING RANCE COMPANY

BRENDA MEADS

day of

State of Florida Notary Signature (For the Contractor)

County 2010 R CARD 001 of 00 BY JEFF	USE 000100 SINGLE FAMILY 17 75,045 BLDG 800 KFOB 800 KFO	*GOOD 100.00 100.00
15 CF	AREA 06 1 .383 34 - 35 - 1 002 002 8 E29 3 E29 18 FCP1993 12 N6 W12 DESC PAGE FEDERAL HIEP TON 612 11/ CLERK OF FEDERAL HIEP TON 612 11/ CLERK OF	1
1/08/2	CNTRY CLUB INDX STR 34- AYB MKT AREA EYB MKT AREA CD AC NTCD SUBD SUBD SUBD SUBD BLK LOT MAP# HX TXDT TXDT ** NO E 18 FC ** NO E 18 FC ** TYDT ** SOOK PAGE ** BOOK PA	ADC
-3S-17-07117-000 PRINTED APPR	34317.00 34317.	UT 300.000 UT 300.000 UT 200.000
34-38-17	B BLDO	: UNITS 1.000 1.000
LIVE	1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	YR ADJ 1993 1.00 1993 1.00 1993 1.00
HIEP T & HILLER SE DEFENDER DRIVE E CITY, FL 32025	270 EFF 270 EFF 208 RCN . 00 & &GO CK: 603 DE 19932	OTY OL
TON HIE KIM H M 603 SE I LAKE CI'	7 2 3 3 3 5 5 6 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8	WID H
Y CLUB	HHE S%HKSNDDR112642000%	LE
2 COUNTR F: 612,	SINGLE F SINGLE F 0000000 CE/HIP PET WALL VL ASB VL ASB	FEATUR DE CONC, F CLFENC SHED M
LOT 10 BLOCK ESTATES REPLA ORB 773-812, 877-1603,	BUSE 000100 SFR EXW 05 AVERA PRODUCE NO 00000 CRSTR 03 GABLE NA N/A FLOR 14 CARPI 10% 06 VINYI PRODUCE 03 CENTE OF CELL 03 CENTE OF CELL N/A ARCH NA ARCH NA CCAS NA C	E BN 010
	THE MEMOUSON THE MEMO.	*****

LAND VALUE 15,795

ADJ UT PR 15795.00

PRICE 12150.000

UNITS UT

ZONE ROAD {UD1 {UD3 FRONT DEPTH FIELD CK: TOPO UTIL {UD2 {UD4 BACK DT ADJUSTMENTS RSF-2 0007 1006 100 167 1.00 1.00 1.00 0001

AE CODE Y 000100 SFR

PRODUCT APPROVAL SPECIFICATION SHEET

PRO	DUCT APPR	COVAL SPECIFICATION OF	
Location:	Project Name:		
product approval number(s) on the	the building compouilding permit on e product approval al can be obtained		nd you contact your local product d products. More information
Category/Subcategory	Manufacturer	Product Description	Approval Number(s)
A. EXTERIOR DOORS			
Swinging			
2. Sliding			
3. Sectional			
4. Roll up			
5. Automatic			
6. Other			
B. WINDOWS			
Single hung Horizontal Slider			
3. Casement			
4. Double Hung			
5. Fixed			4
6. Awning			
7. Pass -through			
8. Projected			
9. Mullion			
10. Wind Breaker			
11 Dual Action			
12. Other			
C. PANEL WALL			
1. Siding			
2. Soffits			
3. EIFS			
4. Storefronts			
5. Curtain walls			
6. Wall louver			
7. Glass block			
8. Membrane			
9. Greenhouse	ļ		
10. Other			
D. ROOFING PRODUCTS	(co a) : 121 (20 Star Laward Stinda	FL-586-R2
Asphalt Shingles Underlayments	Certainteed	30 Year LANDMARK Shingle	70 300 100
Roofing Fasteners			
Non-structural Metal Rf	<u> </u>		
Built-Up Roofing Modified Bitumen	-		
7. Single Ply Roofing Sys			
8. Roofing Tiles	<u> </u>	1	
Roofing Insulation		1 1 1	
10. Waterproofing		111/1/-	
11. Wood shingles /shakes	3		
12. Roofing Slate		Min L. Min	Idrink Summer's
12. Nooning Glate	1	1 10 11	

Summerlin Roofing, Inc.

Estimate

License # CCC 1326192 679 SW Alamo Drive Lake City, FL 32025

Phone: (386)719-9440 Cell: (386) 288-5426

Date	Estimate #
1/27/2010	291

Name / Address	
rame / / ladicoo	

Ton, Hiep Kim Miler
SE Defender Ave 603
Lake City, Fl 32025

P.O. No.	Terms	Project	
			_

Item	Description		
Item Reroof - Shingles	Installation of new 30 year Certainteed Architectural shingles. Tear off existing shingle roof. Included: Removal of all existing shingles on roof All materials associated with this project including: 30 Year Certaintedd Architectural shingles 30 lb felt, nails, tar, plumbing flashings, valley metal, and other misc materials Replacement of eavesdrip Installation of ridge vents Renail plywood to current building code All labor associated with this project Removal of all waste materials associated with this project All permit fees associated with this project Not included: Removal or replacement of any gutters or gutter material Replacement of additional roof decking sheet material @ \$40.00 per sheet (This price includes labor & material for each sheet) Replacement of other rotten or damaged wood (fascia, rafters, etc.) @ \$30.00 per man hour plus cost of materials	Total 6,000.00	
	Price subject to change if not accepted within 30 days Signing below will constitute an acceptance of this estimate, and authorization to begin work on the above quoted project. This estimate will serve as a contract, terms to commence as of date signed. Payment is due as follows: 50% down, 50% due upon completion of job and receipt of invoice. Signature Signature of Homeowner Date		

Thank you for your business.

Total

\$6,000.00

	Inst:201012001400 Date:1/29/2010 Time:3:52 PM DC,P.DeWitt Cason,Columbia County Page 1 of 1 B:1188 P:916
NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT	<u>-</u>
Tax Parcel Identification Number 34 -35 -17 - 07117 - 00	County Clerk's Office Stamp or Seal
THE UNDERSIGNED hereby gives notice that improvements will be made to Florida Statutes, the following information is provided in this NOTICE OF C	OMMENCEMENT.
1. Description of property (legal description): Lot 10 Black 2 (co a) Street (Job) Address: 603 55 Defender Ave 2. General description of improvements: 1000 0N 5:NGE	untry club Estates (34-35-17-07119-000) Lake City, FL 32025 family dwelling
3. Owner Information a) Name and address: Hiep Ton + Miller b) Name and address of fee simple titleholder (if other than owner) c) Interest in property 180 70 4. Contractor Information a) Name and address: Dann L. Supple Lin 6/195. b) Telephone No: 386 288 5426 5. Surety Information	Kim 607 SE Defender Ave. Lake City, FL. 32025 N/A W. Alfano Drive Lake City, PC 32025 Fax No. (Opt.)
a) Name and address b) Amount of Bond: c) Telephone No.:	Fax No. (Opt.)
6 Lender a) Name and address: NA b) Phone No.	
7. Identity of person within the State of Florida designated by owner upon who	om notices or other documents may be served:
a) Name and address: b) Telephone No.:	Fax No. (Opt.)
8. In addition to himself, owner designates the following person to receive a collision of the following person of the fo	
9. Expiration date of Notice of Commoncement (the expiration date is one ye is specified):	ar from the date of recording unless a different date
WARNING TO OWNER: ANY PAYMENTS MADE BY THE OWNER A COMMENCEMENT ARE CONSIDERED IMPROPER PAYMENTS UN STATUTES, AND CAN RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROMENCEMENT MUST BE RECORDED AND POSTED ON THE J. TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTOI YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT.	DER CHAPTER 713, PART I, SECTION 713.13, FLORIDA PROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY; A NOTICE OF OB SITE BEFORE THE FIRST INSPECTION. IF YOU INTEND
STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF COLUMBIA 10.	In L. De
	thin L. Summer lin
Print Na The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me, a Florida Notary, this	29 day of January 2010 by:
as	(type of authority, e.g. officer, trustee, attorney
fact) for	(name of party on behalf of whom instrument was executed).
Personally Known OR Produced Identification Type	
Notary Signature Sanda (heads) Notar	ry Stamp or Seal:
11. Verification pursuant to Section 92 525, Florida Statutes. Under penaltifacts stated in it are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.	es of perjury, I declare that have read the foregoing and that the
BRENDA MEADS COMMISSION & D0892753 EXPRES # 80 2012	arc of Natural Person Signing (m line #10 above.)

RONDED THROUGH